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Compound Herren

Ziefle
Hartmann
Friedrich
Ahlers
Krager
Brinkmann
Wende
Wende

Compound Damen

Compound Jugend

Hartel

Blankbogen Herren

Straub
Alrutz
Rath

Blankbogen Damen

Alrutz
Hasenbank
Hannusch
Krager
Blischer

Blankbogen Jugend

Bosdorf
Reither
Maskow
Bogumiel
Ricken

Recurve Herren

Horstmann

Michael
Volker
Udo
Bernd
Jirgen
Claus
Wolfgang
Sebastian

Kim

Rudiger
Wilfried
Andreas

Rita
Kirsten
Margret
Doreen
Marlies

Maximilian
Mike
Thorben
Andre
Lennard

Arno

CPM
CPM
CPM
CPM
CPM
CPM
CPM
CPM

CPJ

BLM
BLM
BLM

BLW
BLW
BLW
BLW
BLW

BLJ
BLJ
BLJ
BLJ
BLJ

REM

572
548
545
542
542
540
537
528

448

470
392
349

449
424
421
370
305 bis dato

320
317
313
260
221

356

14
12

VM
VM

VM
VM
VM

VM
VM
VM
VM
VM

VM
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Langbogen Herren

Marquardt
Nolte
Stokbroekx
Wille

Poller
Walz
Schweiger
Ebner
Doring
Wildeboer
Like
Rosenkranz
lhle

Poller
Scheipermeier
Hamdan
Reichaardt
Weiler
Ricken
Wesche
Westkamp
Czirr
Schmidt
Doring
Juchem

Langbogen Damen

Kluwe
Meng

Hein
Nielsen
Stokbroekx
Lilleike
Bischoff
Doring

Langbogen Jugend

Hein
Walz
Nielsen
Haubold
Straub
Haubold
Theilen
Theilen
Ahlers
Ahlers
Schmidt
Mensing
Pleines

Andreas
Michael
Nico
Dietmar
Arne
Hartmut
Thomas
Uwe
Jirgen
Karl-Heinz
Michael
Ingo
Jirgen
Bernd
Daniel
Hani
Christian
Torsten
Manfred
Klaus
Bertholt
Jens-Uwe
Ronald
Alexander
Wolfgang

Martina
Peggy
Diana
Manuela
Natasa
Grit
Petra
Brigit

Mirco
Erik
Martin
Thorben
Christoph
Tim
Jannik
Alena
Janis
Laura
Willy
Michael
Linus

LBM
LBM
LBM
LBM
LBM
LBM
LBM
LBM
LBM
LBM
LBM
LBM
LBM
LBM
LBM
LBM
LBM
LBM
LBM
LBM
LBM
LBM
LBJ

LBM
LBM

LBW
LBW
LBW
LBW
LBW
LBW
LBW
LBW

LBJ
LBJ
LBJ
LBJ
LBJ
LBJ
LBJ
LBJ
LBJ
LBJ
LBM
LBJ
LBJ

496
474
463
442
440
431
422
422
411
387
382
373
359
358
357
356
344
334
324
322
322
294
228
223
193

457
434
387
353
319
247
245
245

491
349
335
335
299
291
290
273
250
217
213
199

VM

VM

VM
VM

VM
VM

VM
VM

VM



